
KAUNO MEDŽIOTOJŲ SĄJUNGOS TAURĖ 2021

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 LAZDINS, Juris 54 LTU A 22 24 24 23 0 0 0 0 93 1

2 MALAKAUSKAS, 
Giedrius

51 LTU A 22 23 24 24 0 0 0 0 93

3 JUKNEVIČIUS, 
Gintaras

32 LTU A 23 21 24 24 0 0 0 0 92

4 ZAUKEVIČIUS, 
Dalius

36 LTU A 23 21 25 22 0 0 0 0 91

4 DAUJOTAS, 
Džeraldas

41 LTU A 23 22 25 21 0 0 0 0 91

6 NORKUS, 
Žygimantas

57 LTU A 20 24 23 23 0 0 0 0 90

7 JURKUS, Stasys 24 LTU A 20 23 24 22 0 0 0 0 89

7 KUNDROTAS, 
Valdas

56 LTU B 22 21 24 22 0 0 0 0 89

9 PETRAITIS, Simas 12 LTU D 20 20 24 24 0 0 0 0 88

10 STASIUKYNAS, 
Vaidas

1 LTU A 21 17 25 24 0 0 0 0 87

10 VAIDILAUSKAS, 
Rokas

3 LTU C 21 21 24 21 0 0 0 0 87

12 ŠUKYS, Vaidas 34 LTU B 20 22 23 21 0 0 0 0 86 1

13 URBONAS, Vilius 73 LTU B 24 21 20 21 0 0 0 0 86

14 PAČĖSA, Martynas 28 LTU B 19 18 24 24 0 0 0 0 85

14 ŠEMEŽYS, 
Mindaugas

74 LTU B 20 23 22 20 0 0 0 0 85

16 PETROŠKA, 
Egidijus

43 LTU A 17 24 21 21 0 0 0 0 83

16 ALEKSIŪNAS, 
Antanas

37 LTU A 21 22 19 21 0 0 0 0 83

16 ZYKAS, Tomas 40 LTU D 23 19 21 20 0 0 0 0 83

16 KRAUJELIS, 
Andrius

59 LTU C 21 23 19 20 0 0 0 0 83

20 MORKEVIČIUS, 
Matas

11 LTU C 20 22 21 19 0 0 0 0 82 1

21 GIBIEŽA, 
Edmundas

72 LTU C 19 21 23 19 0 0 0 0 82

22 LUKOŠEVIČIUS, 
Arūnas

2 LTU B 21 21 21 18 0 0 0 0 81

23 MACEVIČIUS, 
Vygandas

88 LTU D 17 19 21 23 0 0 0 0 80
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24 BERGS, Ēriks 60 LVA A 19 20 21 19 0 0 0 0 79

25 PEČIULIS, Paulius 16 LTU D 18 20 19 21 0 0 0 0 78

25 PETRULIS, 
Ramūnas

64 LTU C 17 22 19 20 0 0 0 0 78

25 RAKAUSKAS, 
Modestas

30 LTU C 20 19 20 19 0 0 0 0 78

25 STANEVIČIUS, 
Viktoras

35 LTU B 20 19 20 19 0 0 0 0 78

29 GRUBINSKAS, 
Paulius

39 LTU A 17 15 24 21 0 0 0 0 77

29 DAMBRAUSKAS, 
Mindaugas

62 LTU C 21 16 21 19 0 0 0 0 77

31 PETRUŠIN, Igor 19 LTU C 18 17 19 21 0 0 0 0 75

31 BINDOKAS, 
Džeraldas

20 LTU D 17 18 21 19 0 0 0 0 75

31 JANČYS, Saulius 75 LTU B 17 21 19 18 0 0 0 0 75

34 STANEVIČIUS, 
Gintautas

53 LTU B 18 17 21 18 0 0 0 0 74

34 DARŽINSKAS, 
Sigitas

50 LTU D 19 18 20 17 0 0 0 0 74

34 MISEVIČIUS, 
Andrius

66 LTU C 15 19 24 16 0 0 0 0 74

34 PUNDZIUS, Artūras 58 LTU D 17 21 20 16 0 0 0 0 74

38 ŠIMOKAITIS, 
Bronislavas

14 LTU C 18 21 14 20 0 0 0 0 73

38 HOTULOVS, 
Andrejs

17 LVA A 19 17 18 19 0 0 0 0 73

40 STUGLYS, 
Raimundas

4 LTU D 20 16 15 21 0 0 0 0 72

40 BARČKUS, Egidijus 52 LTU B 17 18 19 18 0 0 0 0 72

40 MACEVIČIUS, 
Raimondas

6 LTU B 20 17 17 18 0 0 0 0 72

40 VALUŽIS, Justinas 70 LTU C 18 20 18 16 0 0 0 0 72

44 CARTER, Timothy 13 GBR A 14 21 17 18 0 0 0 0 70

44 MANČIAUSKAS, 
Donatas

15 LTU D 21 12 21 16 0 0 0 0 70

44 RYMKO, Andrius 71 LTU D 18 16 20 16 0 0 0 0 70

44 ŠLENTNERIS, 
Ramūnas

25 LTU D 20 18 18 14 0 0 0 0 70

48 EŽERSKIS, Saulius 38 LTU C 14 20 21 14 0 0 0 0 69

49 PODERYS, 
Rimantas

83 LTU D 16 16 17 19 0 0 0 0 68

49 ŠIMANAUSKAS, 
Nedas

18 LTU D 17 16 18 17 0 0 0 0 68
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49 STRAŠEVIČIUS, 
Povilas

87 LTU D 19 17 17 15 0 0 0 0 68

52 ŠIMANAUSKAS, 
Tadas

31 LTU D 18 15 18 16 0 0 0 0 67

52 KRIŠČIŪNAS, Vidas 84 LTU D 16 16 21 14 0 0 0 0 67

52 ŠVENTORAITIS, 
Egidijus

9 LTU D 20 16 17 14 0 0 0 0 67

55 RAMONAS, 
Tautvydas

27 LTU D 15 21 22 8 0 0 0 0 66

56 BIELSKIS, Simas 29 LTU D 15 17 16 15 0 0 0 0 63

57 DRAUGELIS, 
Algimantas

85 LTU D 20 10 19 13 0 0 0 0 62

58 DOMEIKA, Linas 7 LTU D 15 16 16 14 0 0 0 0 61

59 VILIMAS, Jaunius 26 LTU D 19 6 15 17 0 0 0 0 57

59 ŽALALIS, Gintaras 8 LTU D 14 14 14 15 0 0 0 0 57

59 ŠILKAITIS, 
Aleksandras

80 LTU D 17 13 15 12 0 0 0 0 57

62 BUKAUSKAITĖ, 
Laima

79 LTU D 17 10 12 17 0 0 0 0 56

63 GIRNIUS, 
Skirmantas

5 LTU D 12 16 13 14 0 0 0 0 55

64 KRUČKAUSKAS, 
Albertas

10 LTU D 11 15 15 13 0 0 0 0 54

65 DAMBRAUSKAS, 
Vytautas

48 LTU D 16 14 12 11 0 0 0 0 53

66 RAKAUSKAS, 
Marius

76 LTU D 13 10 12 12 0 0 0 0 47

67 TAMOŠAITIS, 
Darius

82 LTU D 9 14 10 13 0 0 0 0 46

67 URBONAS, Žilvinas 63 LTU D 15 12 13 6 0 0 0 0 46

69 KALVAITIS, Tomas 42 LTU D 12 8 9 15 0 0 0 0 44

70 VAINAUSKAITĖ, 
Jurga

89 LTU D 12 11 6 7 0 0 0 0 36

71 MATULAITIS, Rytis 78 LTU D 6 5 6 7 0 0 0 0 24

72 ANDRUKONIS, 
Virgilijus

61 LTU C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

72 BLAŽYS, Česlovas 65 LTU D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

72 BUDRYS, 
Raimondas

77 LTU D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

72 ČĖSNA, Darius 86 LTU D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

72 JANKAUSKAS, 
Rytis

49 LTU D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

72 MAČIULIS, Irmantas 47 LTU D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

72 RAČINSKIS, 33 LTU B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Rolandas

72 RILYS, Dainius 81 LTU B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

72 TAMOŠIŪNAS, 
Mindaugas

55 LTU C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Open - COMPAK SPORTING OnLine Page 4 of 4

Pos. Name Bib NOC Cat RAN RAN RAN RAN R5 R6 R7 R8 Qua Fin Remarks

17/07/2021  15:46



KAUNO MEDŽIOTOJŲ SĄJUNGOS TAURĖ 2021

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 LAZDINS, Juris 54 LTU 22 24 24 23 0 0 0 0 93 1

2 MALAKAUSKAS, Giedrius 51 LTU 22 23 24 24 0 0 0 0 93

3 JUKNEVIČIUS, Gintaras 32 LTU 23 21 24 24 0 0 0 0 92

4 ZAUKEVIČIUS, Dalius 36 LTU 23 21 25 22 0 0 0 0 91

4 DAUJOTAS, Džeraldas 41 LTU 23 22 25 21 0 0 0 0 91

6 NORKUS, Žygimantas 57 LTU 20 24 23 23 0 0 0 0 90

7 JURKUS, Stasys 24 LTU 20 23 24 22 0 0 0 0 89

8 STASIUKYNAS, Vaidas 1 LTU 21 17 25 24 0 0 0 0 87

9 PETROŠKA, Egidijus 43 LTU 17 24 21 21 0 0 0 0 83

9 ALEKSIŪNAS, Antanas 37 LTU 21 22 19 21 0 0 0 0 83

11 BERGS, Ēriks 60 LVA 19 20 21 19 0 0 0 0 79

12 GRUBINSKAS, Paulius 39 LTU 17 15 24 21 0 0 0 0 77

13 HOTULOVS, Andrejs 17 LVA 19 17 18 19 0 0 0 0 73

14 CARTER, Timothy 13 GBR 14 21 17 18 0 0 0 0 70

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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KAUNO MEDŽIOTOJŲ SĄJUNGOS TAURĖ 2021

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 KUNDROTAS, Valdas 56 LTU 22 21 24 22 0 0 0 0 89

2 ŠUKYS, Vaidas 34 LTU 20 22 23 21 0 0 0 0 86 1

3 URBONAS, Vilius 73 LTU 24 21 20 21 0 0 0 0 86

4 PAČĖSA, Martynas 28 LTU 19 18 24 24 0 0 0 0 85

4 ŠEMEŽYS, Mindaugas 74 LTU 20 23 22 20 0 0 0 0 85

6 LUKOŠEVIČIUS, Arūnas 2 LTU 21 21 21 18 0 0 0 0 81

7 STANEVIČIUS, Viktoras 35 LTU 20 19 20 19 0 0 0 0 78

8 JANČYS, Saulius 75 LTU 17 21 19 18 0 0 0 0 75

9 STANEVIČIUS, Gintautas 53 LTU 18 17 21 18 0 0 0 0 74

10 BARČKUS, Egidijus 52 LTU 17 18 19 18 0 0 0 0 72

10 MACEVIČIUS, Raimondas 6 LTU 20 17 17 18 0 0 0 0 72

12 RAČINSKIS, Rolandas 33 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 RILYS, Dainius 81 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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KAUNO MEDŽIOTOJŲ SĄJUNGOS TAURĖ 2021

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 VAIDILAUSKAS, Rokas 3 LTU 21 21 24 21 0 0 0 0 87

2 KRAUJELIS, Andrius 59 LTU 21 23 19 20 0 0 0 0 83

3 MORKEVIČIUS, Matas 11 LTU 20 22 21 19 0 0 0 0 82 1

4 GIBIEŽA, Edmundas 72 LTU 19 21 23 19 0 0 0 0 82

5 PETRULIS, Ramūnas 64 LTU 17 22 19 20 0 0 0 0 78

5 RAKAUSKAS, Modestas 30 LTU 20 19 20 19 0 0 0 0 78

7 DAMBRAUSKAS, Mindaugas 62 LTU 21 16 21 19 0 0 0 0 77

8 PETRUŠIN, Igor 19 LTU 18 17 19 21 0 0 0 0 75

9 MISEVIČIUS, Andrius 66 LTU 15 19 24 16 0 0 0 0 74

10 ŠIMOKAITIS, Bronislavas 14 LTU 18 21 14 20 0 0 0 0 73

11 VALUŽIS, Justinas 70 LTU 18 20 18 16 0 0 0 0 72

12 EŽERSKIS, Saulius 38 LTU 14 20 21 14 0 0 0 0 69

13 ANDRUKONIS, Virgilijus 61 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 TAMOŠIŪNAS, Mindaugas 55 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Group C - COMPAK SPORTING OnLine Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib NOC RAN RAN RAN RAN R5 R6 R7 R8 Qua Fin Remarks

17/07/2021  15:41



KAUNO MEDŽIOTOJŲ SĄJUNGOS TAURĖ 2021

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 PETRAITIS, Simas 12 LTU 20 20 24 24 0 0 0 0 88

2 ZYKAS, Tomas 40 LTU 23 19 21 20 0 0 0 0 83

3 MACEVIČIUS, Vygandas 88 LTU 17 19 21 23 0 0 0 0 80

4 PEČIULIS, Paulius 16 LTU 18 20 19 21 0 0 0 0 78

5 BINDOKAS, Džeraldas 20 LTU 17 18 21 19 0 0 0 0 75

6 DARŽINSKAS, Sigitas 50 LTU 19 18 20 17 0 0 0 0 74

6 PUNDZIUS, Artūras 58 LTU 17 21 20 16 0 0 0 0 74

8 STUGLYS, Raimundas 4 LTU 20 16 15 21 0 0 0 0 72

9 MANČIAUSKAS, Donatas 15 LTU 21 12 21 16 0 0 0 0 70

9 RYMKO, Andrius 71 LTU 18 16 20 16 0 0 0 0 70

9 ŠLENTNERIS, Ramūnas 25 LTU 20 18 18 14 0 0 0 0 70

12 PODERYS, Rimantas 83 LTU 16 16 17 19 0 0 0 0 68

12 ŠIMANAUSKAS, Nedas 18 LTU 17 16 18 17 0 0 0 0 68

12 STRAŠEVIČIUS, Povilas 87 LTU 19 17 17 15 0 0 0 0 68

15 ŠIMANAUSKAS, Tadas 31 LTU 18 15 18 16 0 0 0 0 67

15 KRIŠČIŪNAS, Vidas 84 LTU 16 16 21 14 0 0 0 0 67

15 ŠVENTORAITIS, Egidijus 9 LTU 20 16 17 14 0 0 0 0 67

18 RAMONAS, Tautvydas 27 LTU 15 21 22 8 0 0 0 0 66

19 BIELSKIS, Simas 29 LTU 15 17 16 15 0 0 0 0 63

20 DRAUGELIS, Algimantas 85 LTU 20 10 19 13 0 0 0 0 62

21 DOMEIKA, Linas 7 LTU 15 16 16 14 0 0 0 0 61

22 VILIMAS, Jaunius 26 LTU 19 6 15 17 0 0 0 0 57

22 ŽALALIS, Gintaras 8 LTU 14 14 14 15 0 0 0 0 57

22 ŠILKAITIS, Aleksandras 80 LTU 17 13 15 12 0 0 0 0 57

25 BUKAUSKAITĖ, Laima 79 LTU 17 10 12 17 0 0 0 0 56

26 GIRNIUS, Skirmantas 5 LTU 12 16 13 14 0 0 0 0 55

27 KRUČKAUSKAS, Albertas 10 LTU 11 15 15 13 0 0 0 0 54

28 DAMBRAUSKAS, Vytautas 48 LTU 16 14 12 11 0 0 0 0 53

29 RAKAUSKAS, Marius 76 LTU 13 10 12 12 0 0 0 0 47

30 TAMOŠAITIS, Darius 82 LTU 9 14 10 13 0 0 0 0 46

30 URBONAS, Žilvinas 63 LTU 15 12 13 6 0 0 0 0 46

32 KALVAITIS, Tomas 42 LTU 12 8 9 15 0 0 0 0 44

33 VAINAUSKAITĖ, Jurga 89 LTU 12 11 6 7 0 0 0 0 36
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34 MATULAITIS, Rytis 78 LTU 6 5 6 7 0 0 0 0 24

35 BLAŽYS, Česlovas 65 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 BUDRYS, Raimondas 77 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 ČĖSNA, Darius 86 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 JANKAUSKAS, Rytis 49 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 MAČIULIS, Irmantas 47 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Group D - COMPAK SPORTING OnLine Page 2 of 2
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KAUNO MEDŽIOTOJŲ SĄJUNGOS TAURĖ 2021

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 ŠIMANAUSKAS, Nedas 18 LTU 17 16 18 17 0 0 0 0 68

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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KAUNO MEDŽIOTOJŲ SĄJUNGOS TAURĖ 2021

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 BUKAUSKAITĖ, Laima 79 LTU 17 10 12 17 0 0 0 0 56

2 VAINAUSKAITĖ, Jurga 89 LTU 12 11 6 7 0 0 0 0 36

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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KAUNO MEDŽIOTOJŲ SĄJUNGOS TAURĖ 2021

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES
SPORTIVES DE CHASSE

1 KUNDROTAS, Valdas 56 LTU 22 21 24 22 0 0 0 0 89

2 ALEKSIŪNAS, Antanas 37 LTU 21 22 19 21 0 0 0 0 83

3 STANEVIČIUS, Viktoras 35 LTU 20 19 20 19 0 0 0 0 78

4 STANEVIČIUS, Gintautas 53 LTU 18 17 21 18 0 0 0 0 74

5 ŠIMOKAITIS, Bronislavas 14 LTU 18 21 14 20 0 0 0 0 73

6 MACEVIČIUS, Raimondas 6 LTU 20 17 17 18 0 0 0 0 72

6 VALUŽIS, Justinas 70 LTU 18 20 18 16 0 0 0 0 72

8 DRAUGELIS, Algimantas 85 LTU 20 10 19 13 0 0 0 0 62

9 BLAŽYS, Česlovas 65 LTU 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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